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ハラブチ　ヒカル

アマノ　コウスケ

オオクマ　タツヤ

1

2

5

米麦　圭造

高嶋　裕樹

58 石丸　圭佑 イシマル　ケイスケ

カワハラ　リョウヤ

18

19

20

55

21

22

54 マツオカ　ユキヒロ

ヒグラ　ソウタ

福田　将史

美馬　勇佑

オオタ　シンスケ

甲子園
出場回数

（春夏合計）
キャリア・目標コメント役職

投手アヤダ　ケイジ

ウエハラ　エイスケ

カタヤマ　トシユキ

フリガナ

高松商業高校野球部ＯＢ会

タカマツショウギョウコウコウＯＢカイ

氏 名

天野　滉介

シノハラ　ジンイチロウ

内野手

外野手

25

25

26

ポジション

捕手

植原　栄亮

山本　一輝 ヤマモト　カズキ

大熊　達也

ウガワ　ナオヤ

フリガナ

チーム名

投手

外野手

外野手

内野手

捕手

内野手

投手

投手

外野手

外野手

内野手

アヤダ　ユウスケ

外野手

外野手21

33

21 内野手

カワニシ　ショウタ

30

31

30

30

25 投手

内野手

23

内野手

外野手

24

24

21

外野手

内野手

28

60

56

57

59

7

8

エノウチ　カズヤ榎内　和也

片山　稔之

篠原　仁一朗

新名　京

鵜川　直哉

9

シンミョウ　キョウ

（３４歳以下）

14

15

16

ヨネバク　ケイゾウ

タカシマ　ヒロキ

フクダ　マサシ

ミマ　ユウスケ

17

10

12

背番号
年齢
(2023年

4月1日時点)

原淵　陽

安西　翼

22

24

24

松岡　志祐

飛倉　爽汰

綾田　圭司

川原　稜矢

朝倉　佑哉

太田　眞介

川西　翔太

綾田　佑介

アサクラ　ユウヤ

22

31

31

30

30

アンザイ　ツバサ
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高松商業高校野球部ＯＢ会

タカマツショウギョウコウコウＯＢカイ

52 熊野　晃彦 クマノ　テルヒコ 56

61 河野　正晴 コウノ　マサハル 40 内野手

チーム代表

51 佐藤　修吾 サトウ　シュウゴ 56

49 佐藤　翔 サトウ　ショウ 38 捕手

50 天野　徹也 アマノ　テツヤ 52 監督

48 上領　徹 カミリョウ　トオル 51 内野手

45 秋山　大樹 アキヤマ　ヒロキ 49 外野手

47 安藤　康一 アンドウ　コウイチ 51 内野手

44 三好　大輔 ミヨシ　ダイスケ 48 内野手

40 黒川　良和 クロカワ　ヨシカズ 44 投手

41 香川　竜志 カガワ　リュウジ 44 投手 主将

39 村川　貴訓 ムラカワ　タカノリ 42 投手

37 大熊　真人 オオクマ　マサト 41 内野手

38 新田　昭 ニッタ　アキラ 42 内野手

36 長尾　暁 ナガオ　アキラ 41 外野手

34 田畑　誠悟 タバタ　セイゴ 41 外野手

35 羽田　智弘 ハダ　トモヒロ 41 内野手

33 國方　正二 クニカタ　マサツグ 41 内野手

31 太田　雅充 オオタ　マサミツ 39 捕手

27 小野　哲平 オノ　テッペイ

29 谷本　海渡 タニモト　カイト 38 内野手

28 山田　章洋 ヤマダ　アキヒロ 38 外野手

24 小野　和也 オノ　カズヤ 35 捕手

26 長町　直人 ナガマチ　ナオト 38 内野手

38 投手

23 佐々木　拓真 ササキ　タクマ 35 投手

甲子園
出場回数

（春夏合計）
キャリア・目標コメント

フリガナ

チーム名

（３５歳以上）

背番号 氏 名 フリガナ 役職
年齢
(2023年

4月1日時点)

ポジション


